05/17/2022- PTA General Meeting - PVMS

Meeting Type: General Meeting

Location: PYMS - Zoom
Meeting Minutes Taken/Submitted by: Ashley Boes - Secretary /1 g___/
by

Attendees:
e Approximately 21 people

Rory Cline called the meeting to order at 6:00pm.

Samantha Chaney presented the Financial Report (04/30/22)
Total Paid Members: 562
Total Income: $19,630.63
Total Expenses: $12,878.65
Cash On Hand $17,532.33
Cash Available to Use: $14,782.33

Minutes from last General Meeting were approved unanimously
Meeting Minutes are available online through the PTSA website

2022-2023 Board Announced
President - Amanda Leamons
President Elect - Jill Wright
1st VP (Student Activities) - Mindy Bissett
1st VP Elect - Rhonda Hill
2nd VP (Fundraising) - Becky Pittman
2nd VP Elects - Betsy Smith and Leigh Anderson
3rd VP (Hospitality) - Gabriel Steele
3rd VP Elect - Jinna Compton
Treasurer - John Kimberlin
Treasurer Elect - Kelly McGaha
Secretary - Misty Yant

6th and 7th Grade End of the Year Fun
May 23rd
Breezy Scoop - Bring money
PTSA Concessions - Bring Money
Volunteers Needed

8th Grade Auction
HUGE SUCCESS!I!!
Raised $1,088.00
Winners will be sent instructions for tickets by Thursday 05/19/22




8th Grade Party and Dance
VOLUNTEERS NEEDED!!!!
Sign-up Genius to help
Recognition Ceremony - 05/20/22 @ 10 am PVMS Gym
~ Photographer will be there to take pics
Free Download provided after Ceremony
Please Bring snacks if you signed up for something by Thursday AM
Party - 05/20/22 after Recognition Ceremony
Wear class T-shirt
Kona Ice Provided by PTSA
Cash for Concessions by PTSA
Dance - 05/21/22 @ 6PM in Cafetorium
Chaperones Needed
Photographer will be there
Free Download available after Dance
Tickets Available - $5 - only open to PVMS 8th graders

Meeting was adjourned at 6:15pm



2022-2023 PVMS PTSA Executive Board Contact List

Board Position

Name

Email Address

Phone Number

President*
President Elect*

1st VP Student Activites

1st VP elect

2nd VP Fundraising*

2nd VP co-elect*
2nd VP co-elect*

3rd VP Hospitality

3rd VP elect
Treasurer*
Treasurer elect*
Secretary
Communications
Council Rep

Membership

VIPS/Membership

Merchandise
Merchandise

Parliamentarian

Staff Representative

Amanda Leamons

Jill Wright
Mindy Bissett
Rhonda Hill
Becky Pittman
Betsy Smith
Leigh Anderson
Gabriel Steele
Jinna Compton
John Kimberlin
Kelly McGaha
Misty Yant
Cindy Kolb
Michal D. Harris

Jamie Deason
Sarah Eddleman
Vacant

Kimberly Molden
Rory Cline
Amanda Peters

*Budget Committee Member

amandascakes@gmail.com
JilLWright@Irsd.org
mindyleon@gmail.com
Rhondahill00@gmail.com
beckypittman22@gmail.com
bbsmith0309@gmail.com
LittleRockLeigh@gmail.com

gabrielvsteele@gmail.com

hjinna@hotmail.com

johnkimberlin81@gmail.com

kellymcgaha@hotmail.com

yantmom@gmail.com

ckolb@cgwg.com

harrismike1911@hotmail.com

harrismike1949 @gmail.com

jamieleedeason@yahoo.com

saeddleman@gmail.com

kemolden@gmail.com

rorycline@gmail.com

amanda.peters@Irsd.org

501-425-9522
501-626-0079
501-240-3898
501-765-6544
501-658-8185
501-912-2171
225-266-9877
501-410-3035
501-658-5081
214-458-1813
501-416-3320
501-920-3075
501-349-8035
870-413-8571

501-912-5213
501-416-5163

501-519-0466
501-804-4528
501-658-0728
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