# 05/17/2022- PTA General Meeting - PVMS

**Meeting Type: General Meeting** 

Location: PVMS - Zoom

Meeting Minutes Taken/Submitted by: Ashley Boes - Secretary

#### Attendees:

Approximately 21 people

Rory Cline called the meeting to order at 6:00pm.

## Samantha Chaney presented the Financial Report (04/30/22)

Total Paid Members: 562 Total Income: \$19,630.63 Total Expenses: \$12,878.65 Cash On Hand \$17,532.33

Cash Available to Use: \$14,782.33

## Minutes from last General Meeting were approved unanimously

Meeting Minutes are available online through the PTSA website

#### 2022-2023 Board Announced

President - Amanda Leamons
President Elect - Jill Wright
1st VP (Student Activities) - Mindy Bissett
1st VP Elect - Rhonda Hill
2nd VP (Fundraising) - Becky Pittman
2nd VP Elects - Betsy Smith and Leigh Anderson
3rd VP (Hospitality) - Gabriel Steele
3rd VP Elect - Jinna Compton
Treasurer - John Kimberlin
Treasurer Elect - Kelly McGaha
Secretary - Misty Yant

### 6th and 7th Grade End of the Year Fun

May 23rd Breezy Scoop - Bring money PTSA Concessions - Bring Money Volunteers Needed

#### 8th Grade Auction

**HUGE SUCCESS!!!!** 

Raised \$1,088.00

Winners will be sent instructions for tickets by Thursday 05/19/22

Mhly B

### 8th Grade Party and Dance

#### **VOLUNTEERS NEEDED!!!!**

Sign-up Genius to help

Recognition Ceremony - 05/20/22 @ 10 am PVMS Gym

Photographer will be there to take pics

Free Download provided after Ceremony

Please Bring snacks if you signed up for something by Thursday AM

Party - 05/20/22 after Recognition Ceremony

Wear class T-shirt

Kona Ice Provided by PTSA

**Cash for Concessions by PTSA** 

Dance - 05/21/22 @ 6PM in Cafetorium

**Chaperones Needed** 

Photographer will be there

Free Download available after Dance

Tickets Available - \$5 - only open to PVMS 8th graders

Meeting was adjourned at 6:15pm



# 2022-2023 PVMS PTSA Executive Board Contact List

Board Position	Name	Email Address	Phone Number
President*	Amanda Leamons	amandascakes@gmail.com	501-425-9522
President Elect*	Jill Wright	Jill.Wright@lrsd.org	501-626-0079
1st VP Student Activites	Mindy Bissett	mindyleon@gmail.com	501-240-3898
1st VP elect	Rhonda Hill	Rhondahill00@gmail.com	501-765-6544
2nd VP Fundraising*	Becky Pittman	beckypittman22@gmail.com	501-658-8185
2nd VP co-elect*	Betsy Smith	bbsmith0309@gmail.com	501-912-2171
2nd VP co-elect*	Leigh Anderson	<u>LittleRockLeigh@gmail.com</u>	225-266-9877
3rd VP Hospitality	Gabriel Steele	gabrielvsteele@gmail.com	501-410-3035
3rd VP elect	Jinna Compton	hjinna@hotmail.com	501-658-5081
Treasurer*	John Kimberlin	johnkimberlin81@gmail.com	214-458-1813
Treasurer elect*	Kelly McGaha	kellymcgaha@hotmail.com	501-416-3320
Secretary	Misty Yant	yantmom@gmail.com	501-920-3075
Communications	Cindy Kolb	ckolb@cgwg.com	501-349-8035
Council Rep	Michal D. Harris	harrismike1911@hotmail.com	870-413-8571
		harrismike1949@gmail.com	
Membership	Jamie Deason	<u>jamieleedeason@yahoo.com</u>	501-912-5213
VIPS/Membership	Sarah Eddleman	saeddleman@gmail.com	501-416-5163
Merchandise	Vacant		
Merchandise	Kimberly Molden	kemolden@gmail.com	501-519-0466
Parliamentarian	Rory Cline	rorycline@gmail.com	501-804-4528
Staff Representative	Amanda Peters	amanda.peters@lrsd.org	501-658-0728
*Budget Committee Member			